
48
6

29

37
36

24

28
35

22
24

25

34

24
25

24
22

19
17

44

38

42
41

39
41

43
47

45

24

20

27

21

8
6

21

33

30
31

14

2

24
46

12
11

10
9

8
6

4
10

11
13

5
6

7

1
15

16
3

6
48

18

26

32

ITEM: PART 
No: DESCRIPTION COMMENTS: QTY.

1 902263 HANDLE BACK PLATE ETB6055 PAINTED SILVER 1

2 903062 HANDLE BACK PLATE GASKET 1

3 902325 RED HANDLE TRIGGER MOULDING 1

4 902251 HANDLE MICRO SWITCH BRACKET PAINTED SILVER 1

5 219462 RUBBER WASHER 2

6 219355 M5 FORM A STAINLESS STEEL WASHER 19

7 219740 M5 X 12MM LONG STAINLESS STEEL POZI PAN SCREW 2

8 219633 M5 STAINLESS STEEL NYLON INSERT NUT 4

9 208356 TRIGGER SPRING 1

10 208391 SNAP ACTION SWITCH 2

11 219501 M3 FORM A STAINLESS STEEL WASHER 4

12 291156 M3 X 30MM LONG POZI PAN SCREW STAINLESS STEEL 2

13 291154 M3 NYLON INSERT NUT STAINLESS STEEL 2

14 304442 PROCESSED TTV5565 GREY HANDLE MOULDING 1

15 903032 BULGIN PANEL MOUNT FUSEHOLDER 1

16 903066 FUSE 2.5A (6.3x32) 1

17 907128 TGB8572 CONTROL PANEL C/W STUDS (NEW KEY) PAINTED SILVER 1

18 208336 CONTROL PANEL PUNCHED GASKET 1

19 905361 TGB 8572 CONTROL PANEL PLATE OVERLAY 1

20 904179 Terminal Block Assembly 1

21 270316 POTENTIOMETER TYPE Pe30 22k OHMS 20% 3W (WITH PANEL SEAL) 
(ROUND SHAFT WITH FLAT / NO SLOT IN SHAFT END) 2

22 904094 SPEED CONTROL GASKET 2

24 219903 M10 FORM A STAINLESS STEEL WASHER 6

24 903498 SPEED ADJUSTMENT KNOB C/W INSERT (RED) 2

25 219744 M4 X 6MM LONG BLACKODISED GRUB SCREW 4

26 270291 GREEN LED INDICATOR 2V C/W 2.2K RESISTOR 1

27 206786 SWITCH 1

28 206785 SWITCH COVER C/W NUT 1

29 902532 BATTERY DISCHARGE INDICATOR + HOUR METER 24V O-RING INCLUDED 1

30 219688 M4 FORM A STAINLESS STEEL WASHER 2

31 219687 M4 STAINLESS STEEL NYLON INSERT NUT 2

32 907150 FIXING ADAPTER (020G) 1

33 907151 TERMINAL BLOCK N.O. (020E10) 2

34 907149 KEY SWITCH SELECTOR (020SCA1)  907208 SPARE KEYS 1

35 902235 SWITCH DPST RED ILLUMINATED WITH MEMBRANE 24V 1

36 904086 EMERGENCY NAME PLATE (A02-U27Y) 1

37 904087 EMERGENCY STOP (A02ES-H) 1

38
904032 240V EMI FILTER WITH SOCKET COVER ASSEMBLY C/W FLAP 1

906495 120V EMI FILTER (10A) WITH SOCKET COVER ASSEMBLY C/W FLAP 1

39 227781 FLAP MOULDING 1

41 390979 72MM LONG X 3MM DIAMETER STAINLESS STEEL BAR 1

41 219819 TORSION SPRING 1

42 219832 3MM DIAMETER STARLOCK 2

43 202105 SOCKET COVER SEALING GASKET 1

44 291007 M5 X 12MM LONG STAINLESS STEEL SOCKET CAP SCREW 3

45 902351 M10 X 150MM LONG SOCKET CAP SCREW STAINLESS STEEL 2

46 219897 M10 STAINLESS STEEL NYLON INSERT NUT 2

47 237632 SHOULDER BOLT COVER 2

48 291131 M5 X 12MM LONG STAINLESS STEEL POZI PAN SEMS SCREW 13

Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No:

DRAWING: DRW-24712    ISS:A10
Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No:05/10/2017

NB: FOR WIRING SEE DRAWING: WD-0???

TGB 8572 HANDLE ASSY TGB 8572 HANDLE ASSY

905417, 906618Internal Code:

PRO


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


